
DATE SCHOOL

Sept. 21 Ben Davis High School Independent List; $30

1200 N. Girls School Rd. 5:30 p.m. Start

Indianapolis (Marion County) Contact Gary Peters, gary.peters@wayne.k12.in.us

Sept. 26 New Haven High School Independent List

VIRTUAL;    $15 per team

Contact:  Sarah Housholder, shousholder@eacs.k12.in.us

Sept. 27 Barr-Reeve Mid/HS IASP List

627 N. Third St. Blue Chip Conference Schools

Montgomery (Daviess County) Contact Hannah Mattingly, hmattingly@barr.k12.in.us

Sept. 27 McCutcheon High School Independent List

VIRTUAL;    $20 per team; entry deadline Sept. 24

Contact:  Cindy Aubuchon, caubuchon@tsc.k12.in.us

Sept. 28 Yorktown High School IASP List

1100 S. Tiger Drive Start time 5:30 p.m.; HHC Schools

Yorktown (Delaware County) Contact Kaleb Hartman, khartman@yorktown.k12.in.us

Oct. 2 Crawfordsville HS IASP List

One Athenian Drive Closed

Crawfordsville (Montgomery Co.)

Oct. 3 Bishop Luers High School Indepdendent List, $15

VIRTUAL

Contact Linnea Arford, larford@bishopluers.org

Northridge High School IASP List; $50 entry; 5 pm EST start

Cancelled 56779 Northridge Drive No concessions but cafeteria available for carry-in meals

Elkhart, Elkhart County Contact Ellen Augustine, augustine@mcs-k12.org
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For additional info about this invitational host site from host Gary Peters, please visit https://iasp.org/wp-

content/uploads/2023/09/spellinvitationallist.bendavisadditionalinfo.pdf.



Oct. 11 Ben Davis High School Independent List; $30

1200 N. Girls School Rd. 5:30 p.m. Start

Indianapolis (Marion County) Contact Gary Peters, gary.peters@wayne.k12.in.us

Oct. 11 DeKalb High School IASP List

3424 CR 427 Closed; NH8 Conference

Waterloo (DeKalb County) Contact Cynthia Klink, cklink@dekalbcentral.net

Oct. 17 New Haven High School Independent List

1300 Green Road $25 entry

New Haven (Allen County) Contact:  Sarah Housholder, shousholder@eacs.k12.in.us

For additional info about this invitational host site from host Gary Peters, please visit https://iasp.org/wp-

content/uploads/2023/09/spellinvitationallist.bendavisadditionalinfo.pdf.


